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Staff Contacts for Development/Permitting Inquiries

Building Inspections Division

Ricky Horton

Chief Building Official

Phone: (940) 761-7460

Email: ricky.horton@wichitafallstx.gov

Brandon Petersen

Plans Examiner

Phone: (940) 761-8872

Email: brandon.petersen@wichitafallstx.gov

Public Works Engineering Division
Blane Boswell

City Engineer

Phone: (940) 761-7477

Email: blane.boswell@wichitafallstx.gov

Rick Branum

Development Review and Utility Coordinator
Phone: (940) 761-6850

Email: ricky.branum@wichitafallstx.gov

Planning Division

Fabian Medellin

Planning Manager

Phone: (940) 761-7445

Email: fabian.medellin@wichitafallstx.gov

Health Department

Samantha Blair

Environmental Administrator

Phone: (940) 761-7822

Email: samantha.blair@wichitafallstx.gov

Fire Department
Cody Melton

Fire Marshal
Phone: (940) 761-8843
Email: cody.melton@wichitafallstx.gov

Traffic Engineering Division

Larry Wilkinson

Superintendent

Phone: (940) 761-7640

Email: larry.wilkinson@wichitafallstx.gov

Property Management Division

Pat Hoffman

Property Management Administrator
Phone: (940) 761-8816

Email: pat.hoffman@wichitafallstx.gov
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Legal Department

James McKechnie

Deputy City Attorney

Phone: (940) 761-7627

Email: james.mckechnie@wichitafallstx.gov

Historic Preservation

Karen Montgomery-Gagné

Principle Planner

Phone: (940) 761-7451

Email: karen.montgomery@wichitafallstx.gov

Administration

Terry Floyd

Director of Development Services
Phone: (940) 761-7451

Email: terry.floyd@wichitafallstx.gov

For Any Other Questions

Christal Cates

Senior Admin., Development Services
Phone: (940) 761-7451

Email: christal.cates@wichitafallstx.gov
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